

33rd Annual Park Ridge Garden Club RESIDENTIAL BEAUTIFICATION AWARDS CONTEST

The City of Park Ridge and the Park Ridge Garden Club are co-sponsoring a Beautification Awards Contest for all residents in the City of Park Ridge. The contest recognizes residents of free-standing, single-family homes who have made their homes and landscaping the most attractive in our City.

Winners will receive \$100 from the PRGC and a 1-year honorary membership to the PRGC along with a lawn sign from the City of Park Ridge. Winners previous to 2014 are eligible to win again.

Judging is done of the street view portion of the property by Landscape Design Consultants from the Garden Clubs of Illinois. The following standards for evaluating the landscape design will be used.

- Year-round overall appearance visible address numbers, maintained paved areas, condition of buildings
- Design color, layout, originality, beauty, special features
- Lawn condition maintenance, quality of turf or ground covering used as substitute for turf
- Perennials, trees, shrubs condition of plant material, proportion and scale of plant material to structures
- Flowers and other annual plantings variety, color, condition

Entry deadline is June 30, with photos being taken the week of July 7, 2024.

Enter online at parkridgegardenclub.org or visit www.parkridge.us

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM: ENTRY DEADLINE IS Sunday, JUNE 30, 2024

PARK RIDGE RESIDENTIAL BEAUTIFICATION AWARDS CONTEST

I wish to enter my property in the 2024 Park Ridge Residential Beautification Awards Contest. I understand that the street side portion (view) of my property will be judged by a non-biased committee. Further, I understand that this view will be photographed and used in the judging. I also grant permission to have the photograph of my property published in the newspaper or publicly displayed if I am selected as a winner. Winners previous to 2014 are eligible to win again.

William provide to 2011 are englishe to will again.			
NAME:		DATE:	
, ,			
7.001			
E-mail:		Phone:	
Mail or bring entry to:	CITY OF PARK RIDGE		

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

505 BUTLER PLACE

PARK RIDGE IL 60068-4182